UNFORTIFIED WINE

2017

2017 Liters

2016

2016 Liters

Collection Change

Collection % Change

Liters Change

Volume % Change

January

$2,790,975

10,813,541

$2,781,117

10,775,347

$9,858

0.35%

38,194

0.35%

February

$2,004,483

7,766,304

$1,829,914

7,089,942

$174,569

9.54%

676,362

9.54%

March

$1,956,229

7,579,345

$2,031,977

7,872,828

($75,748)

-3.73%

(293,483)

-3.73%

April

May

June

July

August

September

October

November

December

Totals

$6,751,687

26,159,190

$6,643,008

25,738,117

$108,679

1.64%

421,073

1.64%

*The statistics each month are based on the excise taxes paid to the NC State Department of Revenue for beverages sold during the previous month.
For example, the amount collected and reported for February reflects taxes paid for beverages sold during the month of January.*




