## **UNFORTIFIED WINE**

	2017	2017 Liters	2016	2016 Liters	Collection Change	Collection % Change	Liters Change	Volume % Change
January	\$2,790,975	10,813,541	\$2,781,117	10,775,347	\$9,858	0.35%	38,194	0.35%
February	\$2,004,483	7,766,304	\$1,829,914	7,089,942	\$174,569	9.54%	676,362	9.54%
March	\$1,956,229	7,579,345	\$2,031,977	7,872,828	(\$75,748)	-3.73%	(293,483)	-3.73%
April								
May								
June								
July								
August								
September								
October								
November								
December								
Totals	\$6,751,687	26,159,190	\$6,643,008	25,738,117	\$108,679	1.64%	421,073	1.64%

<sup>\*</sup>The statistics each month are based on the excise taxes paid to the NC State Department of Revenue for beverages sold during the previous month. For example, the amount collected and reported for February reflects taxes paid for beverages sold during the month of January.\*